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Player

Sandy
Norm
Doug
Stewart
Jim
Greg
Neil
Gary
Steve
Reg
Jim
Paul
Harry
Mike
Mike
John
Lance
Al
Cliff
Roger
Gudmund
Frank
Len
Dave
Timothy
Dave
Barclay

Richard

October 1 2017 - September

Harper
Bradley
Roxburgh
Scott
Shaw
Bismeyer
O'leary
Hesselton
Savage
Clarkson
Charlton
Batchelor
Ferguson
Mannion
Kennedy
Gallacher
Lundy
Jenson
McKee
Gilhespy
Lindbjerg
MacKenzie
Filek
Gazley
Howard
Hudson
Neilson

Nemeth

302018
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Points

575.00
517.50
278.75
210.00
210.00
180.00
165.00
155.00
130.00
120.00
110.00
91.25
91.25
91.25
90.00
77.50
76.25
75.00
75.00
61.25
60.00
60.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

2019-12-11



Rank Player Events Points

23 Lanny Sawchuck 1 50.00
30 David Miller 2 41.25
31 Bernie Bolokoski 1 40.00
31 Lorne Compton 1 40.00
31 Ray Henry 1 40.00
31 Steven King 1 40.00
35 Bruce Harper 1 30.00
35 Dave Karbashewski 1 30.00
35 David Mansi 1 30.00
35 Per Hansen 1 30.00
39 Len Carlow 1 15.00
39 Brian Clark 1 15.00
39 Rod Tomita 1 15.00
39 Brian Wadsworth 1 15.00
43 John Ainsworth 1 11.25
44 Brad Haw 1 10.00
44 Brian Murphy 1 10.00
44 Jim Ryan 1 10.00
44 Michael Vinsky 1 10.00
48 Bruce Archibald 1 5.00

48 Dan Girard 1 5.00

48 Mark Kloske 1 5.00

October 1 2017 - September 30 2018 2019-12-11



